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High School Lead School Based Mental Health Partners

	School District
	School
	Liaison
	Phone Number
	Email Address

	Cincinnati Public School
	Aiken High School
	Ali Rentschler
	(513) 272-2800
	arentschler@thechildrenshomecinti.org

	
	Clark Montessori
	Dr. Keli West
	(513) 363-7132
	keliwest@hotmail.com

	
	Dater High School
	Mykish Summers
	(513) 741-3100 ext. 2139
	Mykish.summers@sjokids.org

	
	Gamble Montesorri
	Kelly Morehead
	
(513) 363-2606
	moreheke@centralclinic.org

	
	Hughes STEM
	Mahawish Ijaz
	(513) 272-2800
	mijaz@thechildrenshomecinti.org

	
	Oyler School
	Molly Williams
	(513) 363-4155
	mwilliams@stalsorphanage.org

	
	Rising Stars 
	Jasmine Tolliver
	(513) 752-1555
	[bookmark: _GoBack]JTolliver@child-focus.org

	
	Riverview East
	Elisabeth Jaquish-Galocy
	
(513) 272-2800
	Ejaquish-galocy@thechildrenshomecinti.org

	
	SCPA
	Anthony Pantano
	(513) 272-2800
	apantano@thechildrenshomecinti.org

	
	Shroder High School
	Ashley Forte
	(513) 363-6976
	Ashley.forte@talberthouse.org

	
	Taft High School
	Mesha Cannon
	(513) 363-8299
	mycannon@stalsorphanage.org

	
	Walnut Hills High School
	Jen Palmer
	(513) 363-8633
	jpalmer@gcbhs.com

	
	Western Hills University High School
	Danielle Williamson
	(513) 376-3618
	dwilliamson@lys.org

	
	Withrow
	Leah Sandlin
	(513) 272-2800
	lsandlin@thechildrenshomecinti.org

	
	Woodward
	Kayla Lievestro
	(513) 272-2800
	klievestro@tchcincy.org

	Deer Park
	Deer Park Jr. Sr. High School
	Rachel Stothfang
	(513) 272-2800
	rstothfang@thechildrenshomecinti.org

	Finneytown 
	Finneytown Secondary School
	Will Enderle
	(513) 815-6670
	willenderle@catalystcounselingllc.org

	Hamilton City Schools
	Hamilton Freshman School
	Toni Cargile-Hadley
	(513) 801-7278
	tonihadley@catalystcounselingllc.org

	Indian Hill Exempted Village
	Indian Hill High School
	Rachel McCoy
	(513) 272-4680
	Rachel.Mccoy@cchmc.org

	Kings
	Kings High School
	Amy Gill
	(513) 228-7800
	agill@solutionsccrc.org

	Lakota Local Schools
	Lakota East Freshman
	Michelle Quarry
	(513) 313-1803
	Michelle.Quarry@cchmc.org

	
	Lakota West Freshman
	Gail Rizzo
	(513) 203-0989
	Gail.Rizzo@cchmc.org

	Lebanon 
	Lebanon High School
	Lisa Miller
	(513) 403-0425
	Lisa.Miller2@cchmc.org

	Lockland
	Lockland High School
	Mykish Summers
	(513) 741-3100 ext. 2139
	Mykish.Summers@sjokids.org

	School District
	School
	Liaison
	Phone Number
	Email Address

	Loveland
	Loveland High School
	Katie Lee
	(513) 272-2800
	Klee@thechildrenshomecinti.org

	Madeira
	Madeira Jr. Sr. High School
	Amy Bodley
	(513) 891-8222 ext. 2416
	Amy.Bodley@cchmc.org

	Mariemont
	Mariemont High School
	Adam Liendo
	(513) 272-7622
	aliendo@child-focus.org

	Oak Hills
	Oak Hills High School
	Emily Meyer
	(513) 526-7084
	Emily.Meyer@cchmc.org

	Princeton
	Princeton High School
	Gary Weiler
	(513) 864-1594
	Gary.Weiler@talberthouse.org

	Ross
	Ross High School
	Goldie Groen
	(513) 426-6561
	GoldieGroen@catalystcounselingllc.org

	St. Bernard Elmwood Place City Schools
	St. Bernard Elmwood Place High School
	Ashley Gray
	(513) 240-1607
	agray@gcbhs.com

	Wyoming
	Wyoming High School
	Morgan Raines
	(513) 272-2800
	mraines@thechildrenshomecinti.org
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